
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

        Local Government Engineering Department  

        Office of the Upazila Engineer 

       Baniachong, Habiganj 

      www.lged.gov.bd 

 

Tender Notice Number : 10/2018-2019 

e-Tender Notice (One Stage Two Envelop Tendering Method) 
 

 

Memo No: 46.02.3611.000.14.038.17- 358                             Date: 17-04-2019 

 

e-Tender is invited in the e-GP portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for the Procurement of works as stated as below: 
 

Tender 

ID No. 
Package No. Name of Work 

Date and 

Time of 

closing 

Date and 

Time of 

Opening 

304129 
e-

Tender/NBIDGPS/HAB/B

AN/2018-19/W1.03974 

1. Const. of Girish Gonj GPS2. Const. 

of Hedayet Ullah GPS 

18-04-2019 

10:00 

19-05-2019 

14:00 

299511 
e-

Tender/NBIDGPS/HAB/B

AN/2018-19/W1.03962 

1. Const. of Aralia GPS 2. Const. of 

Awal Mohol GPS 

18-04-2019 

10:00 

19-05-2019 

14:00 

 

This is an on line tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in e-GP portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP System (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for more details please contact support 

desk contact numbers. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered bank’s branches (Tender ID No. 304129, 299511 ) up to 19-05-2019, 13:00 PM. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the e-GP portal and also from e-mail:                 

ue.baniachong@lged.gov.bd or call to +8808324-56096  

 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours. 

 

 

(Md. Al-Nur Tareq) 

Upazila Engineer 

Baniachong, Habiganj 

Phone# +8808324-56096 

 

Memo No: 46.02.3611.000.14.038.17- 358 1(2)                           Date: 17-04-2019 

The Editor/Commercial Manager/District Representative, (i) The Daily Asian Age (English) & The Daily Jugantor 

(Bengoli) Dhaka. He is requested to publish the Tender Notice in your newspaper for one day or on before 18-04-

2019.  Action may please be taken for sending 04 (four) copies of each Newspaper with publish Advertisement to the 

office of the undersigned (Size 3 Column X 6 Inch) 

 

Upazila Engineer 

Baniachong, Habiganj 
 

 

ÒDbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿Ó 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:ue.baniachong@lged.gov.bd

